E_RVT 2025 PERMIT_samhe.rvt

C:\Users\samhe\OneDrive - biosisrealestatedevelopment.com\Documents\917 MERIVAL

MERIVALE ROAD

CENTER LINE OF STREET

MERIVALE

NOTE*

’ DEPRESSED SIDEWALK REINSTATEMENT
SHALL BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH CITY OF
OTTAWA STANDARD DETAIL DRAWING

SC.7.1.

NEW B.F. DEPRESSED
‘ CURB/RAMP
AS PER O.B.C. 3.8.3.

' NEW B.F. DEPRESSED
CURB/RAMP
AS PER O.B.C. 3.8.3.

NEW B.F. DEPRESSED
CURB/RAMP
AS PER O.B.C. 3.8.3.

NEW B.F. DEPRESSED
CURB/RAMP

DEPRESSED SIDEWALK ————————————==—

|
|

PROPOSED CONC. CURB

| N 81°

/

EXIST. CONC. WALL
34.98+ /

g AS PER O.B.C. 3.8.3.
S
g
3
=
o
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
s
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
8
2
g
3
z
o

ZONING REQUIREMENTS - TM

P
—emeng 5
't Age:
e 215 4

4 22 APL 2025 SH REISSUED FOR SPA
3 29 MAR 2025 DS ISSUED FOR DRAFT TENDER
2 21 JAN 2025 SH ISSUED FOR PERMIT
1 22 JUL 2024 DS ISSUED FOR SPA

NO. DATE BY DESCRIPTION

ISSUE RECORD

NS

/" 3"\ GROUND LEVEL SITE PLAN / PARKING PLAN

W 1:100

0

1:100

1 2 3

4

5

SCALE IN METRES

> - b E - i - o
\+

5

o8
Qo
gw

‘ . 54' 20" W ’
\ - ] - T - g
l PROPERTY LINE ol B
, Y i i 55 e b T
[a}
[=- | C—_— ° o T ' 8450 /
| o) | ! i
T 2000 ) ‘l r 7500
‘ . QMAX FONTYARIEEEJ\%IZ &)t :T\ 2000 W R / }
‘7 3 c'; A & ! 5TH FLOOR SETBACK l < o
- z w ™
| « 2 | < s
SElE v , S
| e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e - g + _ =G I
| NEE |3 22
2> — < <
| |83 I 2 e
= L pa l L 7 ! = b=
5|z |8 i 917 MERIVALE ROAD r————— 9 | w0 |2 88 w fw
T} = = |z
o aEN R | PROPOSED 6 STOREY | | | E S s
S Te} o .
o5 |g ] | RESIDENTIAL | mevaton | | B z12
2 S . — .
S92 |z | BUILDING Lo R ' I 5 1%
ta Z ‘ o E | | I_ ——————————————— j I I I @ o |©
. S| | PIN 04040-0022 | I | T oz
o 1
S ' <! ! F.F.E. =78.06 | I I | |
4 S l STAIRS | | .
A 4610/806% I 2% > | | |
T stoPE | = '\?> l | |
SV I R I 1' . L - L |
o B i 1 T O EXIT " GARBAGE +
ot — { ~F I 3@9 B RN \ \
m I T e I S A PROPERTYLNE Y L _ | _ _
5 N | | J g N 81° 54' 30" W 35.23 \
\'; “ B ' PAVER SIDEWALK
T a ' 6' HIGH WOOD FENGE
- \4 - ALONG PROPERTY LINE I
T APPROVED
X ‘ By Lily Xu at 4:27 pm, May 12, 2025 .
A B \_
L k
w L -
5 z
B z| . LILY XU, MCIP, RPP
‘%54 : = MANAGER, DEVELOPMENT REVIEW SOUTH
2 > PLANNING, DEVELOPMENT, AND BUILDING SERVICES
O <§( | DEPARTMENT, CITY OF OTTAWA
2 L
=z o
L@ - 5'
X ol
- e =
/ 1"\ PROPOSED SITE PLAN NOTE"
— 2 PROPERTY / TOPOGRAPHIC INFORMATION
A009/ 1:100 —— —— E— g DERIVIDED FROM Survey No. 23142-23
1100 SCALE IN METRES 2 5 PL268160 PROVIDED BY Annis, O'Sullivan,
5 Vollebekk Ltd.
S
|
‘ \
| EXIST. CONC. WALL
ELEVATED AO)
T CONCRETE CURB \ ©
| . N 81° 54' 20" W 4.98+
OUTLINE OF | » - emp - e — —/ - - —‘é : - /— - - 1
BUILDING ABOVE I' PROPERIYLlNE § E
SLY T g
~ T ._._______:____.________“___________._._____._.a;a.___________._________._. “““““
R | . i)
‘ / | \i i 7500 )
\ | SAFETY MIRROR
| . ™ !(m;?g?mf‘hi‘f\ i BUMPER GUARD / gg
E— g Ly : g 5TH FLOOR SETBACK MOVING ! 8450 o
| Al 2 | | » ENTRANCE ’l I REAR SETBACK 5 —
) / 5& —!HRE DEPT. CONNECTION V | i i |Z EE: —
= ’ “‘ o =
L ! 1000 1 l . " i ‘('ZJ E L :
P { . 8 Z J
\: a ! o :_U'g O l ‘% 29
foo i | 1 <] o s | - 22 |
=, 0] + I os )
=lz i— i 917 MERIVALE ROAD r————- 1 E | 13 32 IS
ST o | 3 o © = 1o
o 2 | , PROPOSED 6 STOREY | | ha S e 53
T “ o l ELEVATOR I Sl o g
o1l | RESIDENTIAL | | iP3 R P4 518
S,0 I @ | BUILDING L i P1 P2 1! | | o z
B = o | &> B e | |
AR N {)7 ! PIN 04040-0022 r 1 VISITORS L]
a o > i l | | PARKING | | |
e » /\/\ 200:)7 | F.F.E. =78.06 I I =] l |
Bp A8 4‘ [ u_,ji l | STAIRS | S i . COMPAGT CAR COMPACTCAR g
< « s Z% ~i | ‘ | PARKING ‘ PARKING ) '
= — 4 LU o | | | S E . |
|8 4.610/8.06% E A\ ! - - _ 2D 2600 2600 J | 2400 |
T e © N— | SLOPE L— - - - = O i
‘8 T \ jg\'x ] ; T f{)\/S/T‘RIK/GE ﬂ | % D \ ] ‘ ‘ | ‘% 2, .( GARBAGE | LQ\F
SO L N | M T— . PROPERTY LINE ~ o !
T ; ; - = — -— — i - iy i - | | T ] T ; g pp—— ;
e X l l C N 81° 54' 30" W 35.23
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E: info@biosisdesigns.com
P: 613-292-9642

W:

MERIVALE APARTMENT
917 MERIVALE RD
OTTAWA ON
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MARC AMYOT
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PROJECT SCALE

DS, SH
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EXISTING ZONING: TM[2190] Traditional Main Street Zone
PROPOSED ZONING: TM[2190] Traditional Main Street Zone
PARKING REQUIRED PROVIDED CO'\\",'/D,\',"ES
OFF-STREET PARKING 4 4 %
VISITOR PARKING 1 1 v
BARRIER FREE PARKING 0 0 \%
(Ez)'g\;CE'-FE S@ET'NG 10 22 (STACKED) Y
SETBACKS
FRONT YARD MAX 2M 2M Y
FRONT YARD ABOVE 15M MIN 2M 2M Y
REAR YARD 7.5M 8.4M Y
SIDE YARD (NORTH) 1.2M 1.2M Y
SIDE YARD (SOUTH) 1.2M 1.2M Y
M;TDXPgIIEI\ll?'HT TO ROOF 20M 20M v
MINIMUM LOT WIDTH 0 13.73M Y
BUILDING COVERAGE/AREA N/A 50.5% Y
TOTAL GFA N/A 1,410 SM Y
N sPAcE anEn  SSMPERUNT S lsu BRcon e
TOTAL NUMBER OF UNITS N/A 20 Y
MIN LANDSCAPE BUFFER 0 - NOT ABUTTING N/A Y
A STREET
SITE
ITEM AREA % TOTAL
LOT AREA 481.5 SM (5,183 SFT) 100%
BUILDING AREA 243 SM (2,622 SFT) 50.5%
GROSS FLOOR AREA 1,410 SM (15,182 SFT)
ASPHALT/CONC. AREA 168.5 SM (1,813 SFT) 35%
LANDSCAPED AREA REAR LOT AREA 70 SM (750 SFT) 14.5%
UNIT
LEVEL STUDIO | 1 BED 2 BED| TOTAL FLOOR AREA
BASEMENT 0 0 0 0 129 SM (1390 SFT)
MAIN FLOOR 0 0 0 0 130 SM (1402 SFT)
2ND FLOOR 0 4 0 4 259 SM (2790 SFT)
3RD FLOOR 0 4 0 4 259 SM (2790 SFT)
4TH FLOOR 0 4 0 4 259 SM (2790 SFT)
5TH FLOOR 0 4 0 4 251 SM (2705 SFT)
6TH FLOOR 0 4 0 4 251 SM (2705 SFT)
1410 SM (15,182
TOTAL 0 20 0 20 SFT) A.G.(
PARKING
PARKING |PARKING PARKING COMPLIES
USAGE COUNT gaTIO REQUIRED PROVIDED|  (Y/N)
STUDIOS* Y
1 BED* 20 | YamoUNTs—os | 4 2 Y
2 BED Y
BF SPOTS 1 1 Y
VISITOR e Sy |1 1 Y
TOTAL 20 5 4 N
ESTABLISHED GRADE ELEVATION DATA
BUILDING CORNER ELEVATION CALCULATION
NORTH WEST CORNER 77.77 77.77 + 77.80 + 78.03
+77.83
NORTH EAST CORNER 77.80 _311.43
SOUTH EAST CORNER 78.03 311.43 /4
SOUTH WEST CORNER 77.83 - 77.8575

AVERAGE GRADE ELEVATION

AVG ELEV. = 77.86

WASTE MANAGEMENT DATA

PROPOSED SITE PLAN

A009

USAGE ¥VYA|;SETE REQ. CY IE:RNC?VIDED Co(hy/al‘ll_)lES
GARBAGE LOOSE | 0.11CYUUNIT=3 4 x 360L Y
RECYCLING LOOSE | 0038 CY/UNIT =1 4 x 360L Y
ORGANIC LOOSE | (1) 240L BINPER S0 UNITS | 3 x 240L Y

PLEASE NOTE:

THIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF BIOSIS DESIGNS INC. AND
MAY NOT BE REPRODUCED OR USED WITHOUT THE
EXPRESSED CONSENT OF BIOSIS DESIGNS INC. THE
CONTRACTOR IS RESPONSIBLE FOR CHECKING AND VERIFYING
ALL LEVELS AND DIMENSIONS AND SHALL REPORT ALL
DISCREPANCIES TO BIOSIS DESIGNS INC. AND OBTAIN
CLARIFICATION PRIOR TO COMMENCING WORK.
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